Phone:
Fax:
(02) 8850 2888
(02) 8850 2999
Unit 6, 16 Lexington Drive
Norwest Business Park
Bella Vista NSW 2153

1668X2 Dual Conventional 1668 control and Indication on PCB
Panel needs PCB-803, specify Supply or Exhaust
Brigade Interfaces
BI-CODERED Code Red Transponder Bracket
BI-CENTAUR Tyco Centaur Bracket
BI-ROMTEK Romtek Bracket
Accessories
DHTX 2600 Series 3 Amp Door Holder transformer
PCB-803 8 way relay programmable expansion board (PCB803B)
2600-3A-UPG 2600 Power Supply Upgrade - 24VDC 3A
OWS-PCB-980 Speaker Line Monitoring Card (1 required per feed)
PCB-993 Monitored Strobe/Sounder driver card (PCB993F)
Batteries
BATT-7 Battery set 7ah (2x12v)
Dimensions 101H x 151W x 65D - per Battery
BATT-12 Battery set 12ah (2x12v)
Dimensions 101H x 151W x 98D - per Battery
BATT-17 Battery set 17ah (2x12v)
Dimensions 167H x 181W x 77D - per Battery
BATT-22 Battery set 22ah (2x12v), same case size as BATT/17
Dimensions 167H x 181W x 77D - per Battery
Flush Surrounds
FS-2624 Flush surround 50 x 50 to suit 2624 Cabinet
Page 9 of  65
February 2010Product Catalog
Evacuation Module
Stand Alone
Stand alone unit, complete with Power Supply and Microphone in Cabinet.
EVAC-30W Stand Alone - 30W OWS with Voice - with display & mic - 2608 Cab - PS-3
Dimensions 440H x 390W x 160D
EVAC-50W Stand Alone - 50W OWS no Voice - with display & mic - 2608 Cab - PS-3
Dimensions 440H x 390W x 160D
EVAC-120W Stand Alone - 120W OWS with Voice - with display & mic - 18u Cab - PS-11
Dimensions 887H x 610W x 285D
EVAC-250W Stand Alone - 250W OWS with Voice - with display & mic - 18u Cab - PS-11
Dimensions 887H x 610W x 285D
Kit Form
For fitting into existing FIP, powered from FIP
OWS-10W-888 10W OWS no Voice - with display - no  mic - on side plate for 888
Uses FIP PSU, Display is mounted on 888 Inner door
OWS-10W-SIDE 10W OWS no Voice - with display & mic - on side plate
Uses FIP PSU, Suits 2600/2800 Base Panels
OWS-30W-SIDE 30W OWS with Voice - with display & mic - on side plate
Uses FIP PSU, Suits 2600/2800 Base Panels
OWS-50W-SIDE 50W OWS no Voice - with display & mic - on side plate
Uses FIP PSU, Suits 2600/2800 Base Panels
OWS-30W-KIT 30W OWS with Voice - no display - no mic
Uses FIP PSU For mounting on Gear Plate
OWS-50W-KIT 50W OWS no Voice - with display & mic
Uses FIP PSU For mounting on Gear Plate
Page 10 of  65
February 2010Product Catalog
OWS-120W-KIT 120W OWS with Voice - no display - no mic
Uses FIP PSU For mounting on Gear Plate
OWS-250W-KIT 250W OWS with Voice - no display - no mic
Uses FIP PSU For mounting on Gear Plate
Displays & Microphones
OWS-DISP-MIC OWS Display & Microphone Module
On Single Annunciator Plate

2624-8G1-NS 2600 Gas Panel. NO STOPGAS. Room for 12AH batts.
Dimensions 750H x 390W x 160D
2619-8G1-18U-S 2600 Gas Panel. 19" 18U Cab &  STOPGAS. Room for 26AH batts.
Dimensions 887H x 610W x 285D
2619-8G1-18U-NS 2600 Gas Panel. 19" 18U Cab &  NO STOPGAS. Room for 26AH batts.
Dimensions 887H x 610W x 285D
Accessories
GRM-2008 Additional Dual Risk Gas Release Module - (Monitored Stopgas)
Only available for 19" 18u rack mount version
STOPGAS Remote Release/Stop Gas Station
Batteries
BATT-12 Battery set 12ah (2x12v)
Dimensions 101H x 151W x 98D - per Battery
BATT-17 Battery set 17ah (2x12v)
Dimensions 167H x 181W x 77D - per Battery
BATT-26 Battery set 26ah (2x12v)
Dimensions 125H x 175W x 166D - per Battery
Page 12 of  65
February 2010Product Catalog
Warning Signs

RIP-FA-CON Remote Indictor - "FIRE ALARM - IN CONCEALED SPACE"
RIP-FA-ROOF Remote Indictor - "FIRE ALARM - IN ROOF"
RIP-FA-ROOM Remote Indictor - "FIRE ALARM - IN ROOM"
RIP-FA-FLOOR Remote Indictor - "FIRE ALARM - UNDER FLOOR"
RIP-FA-CUPB Remote Indictor - "FIRE ALARM - IN CUPBOARD"
RIP-FA-DUCT Remote Indictor - "FIRE ALARM - IN DUCT"
RIP-FA-LIFT Remote Indictor - "FIRE ALARM - IN LIFT SHAFT"
Page 23 of  65
February 2010Product Catalog
2800 -  Analog Addressable Fire Panel
FireSense  manufactures a complete range of custom built fire panels up to 10 loops with/without networking.
Please Call for a quotation.
All Panels are FlashScan unless noted otherwise.
CLIP=99 Det & 99 Modules Per Loop. FlashScan = 159 Det & 159 Modules Per Loop
Budget - 2802 CLIP ONLY Panels (Non Networkable)
2802-1L 2802- Base Cab- 1 loop- CLIP ONLY- Non Networkable- 2.6A PSU
Dimensions 440H x 610W x 190D (space for Batt/22)
2802-1L-10W 2802, Base Cab, 1 loop, 2.6A PSU, No Relay Board, 10w OWS & Mic
Dimensions 440H x 610W x 190D (space for Batt/22)
2802-1L-30W 2802, Base Cab, 1 loop, 5.6A PSU, No Relay Board, 30w OWS & Mic
Dimensions 440H x 610W x 190D (space for Batt/22)
2802-1L-50W 2802, Base Cab, 1 loop, 5.6A PSU, No Relay Board, 50w OWS & Mic
Dimensions 440H x 610W x 190D (space for Batt/22)
2802-1L-50W-BB 2802, Base Cab & BB, 1 loop, 5.6A PSU, No Relay Board, 50w OWS & Mic
Dimensions 740H x 610W x 190D (space for Batt/40)
Panels in Base Cabinets
2800-1L 2800- Base Cab- 1 loop- 5.6A PSU- Relay Board
Dimensions 440H x 610W x 190D (space for Batt/22)
2800-1L-10W 2800- Base Cab- 1 loop- 5.6A PSU- Relay Board- 10w OWS & Mic
Dimensions 440H x 610W x 190D (space for Batt/22)
2800-1L-30W 2800, Base Cab, 1 loop, 5.6A PSU, Relay Board, 30w OWS & Mic
Dimensions 440H x 610W x 190D (space for Batt/22)
2800-1L-50W 2800, Base Cab, 1 loop, 5.6A PSU, Relay Board, 50w OWS & Mic
Dimensions 440H x 610W x 190D (space for Batt/22)
2800-BB 2800/BB - Battery box to suit the 2800 Base Panel
Dimensions 300H x 610W x 190D (space for Batt/40)
Page 24 of  65
February 2010Product Catalog
18U Rack Mount Cabinets
FireSense Stocks a variety of base panel options which can be customised to suit your project requirements.
2800-18U-1L-5A 2800- 18U Cab- first loop fitted- 5.6A PSU
Dimensions 887H x 610W x 285D (space for Batt/40)
2800-18U-1L-11A 2800- 18U Cab- first loop fitted- 11.7A PSU
Dimensions 887H x 610W x 285D (space for Batt/40)
2800-18U-1L-50W 2800- 18u Cab- 1 loop- 5.6A PSU- Relay Board- 50w OWS & Mic
Dimensions 887H x 610W x 285D (space for Batt/40)
2800-BB-18U 2800/BB/18U - Battery box to suit the 2800-18U Panel
Dimensions 300H x 610W x 285D (space for Batt/55)
28U Rack mount cabinets
FireSense Stocks a variety of base panel options which can be customised to suit your project requirements.
2800-28U-1L-5A 2800- 28U Cab- first loop fitted- 5.6A PSU
Dimensions 1330H x 610W x 380D(space for Batt/100)
2800-28U-1L-11A 2800- 28U Cab- first loop fitted- 11.7A PSU
Dimensions 1330H x 610W x 380D(space for Batt/100)
40U Rack mount cabinets
FireSense Stocks a variety of base panel options which can be customised to suit your project requirements.
2800-40U-1L-5A 2800- 40U Cab- first loop fitted- 5.6A PSU
Dimensions 1865H x 610W x 380D(space for Batt/100)
2800-40U-1L-11A 2800- 40U Cab- first loop fitted- 11.7A PSU
Dimensions 1865H x 610W x 380D(space for Batt/100)
Page 25 of  65
February 2010Product Catalog
Expansion Cards
2800-LCM AFP2800 - Loop Control Module - LCM
Loops 1-3-5-7-9
2800-LEM AFP2800 - Loop Expander Module - LEM
Loops 2-4-6-8-10
PCB-803 8 way relay programmable expansion board (PCB803B)
2800-NET-W AFP2800 Network Cards (wire) NCM-W & NIM
2800-NET-F AFP2800 Network Cards (Fibre) NCM-F & NIM
For Multi-Mode Fibre Conenctions
2800-NET-F-SM AFP2800 Network Cards (Single Mode Fibre) NCM-SMOF & NIM
For Single-Mode Fibre Conenctions
Panel Annunciators
2800-SCS-8 SCS-8 - 8 Switches - 3 Positions. For fan controls
2800-ACM-16AT ACM-16AT - 16 Switches, 16 Red/Amber LED
2800-ACM-32A ACM-32A - 32 Red LED. E.g. Flow switches
2800-LDM-32 LDM-32 - Driver card
2800-LDM-R32 LDM-R32 - 32 Relays driven from the LDM-32
Page 26 of  65
February 2010Product Catalog
Brigade Interfaces
BI-CODERED Code Red Transponder Bracket
BI-CENTAUR Tyco Centaur Bracket
BI-ROMTEK Romtek Bracket
BI-ALMOS Almos Bracket - Deep
BI-TX BITX Adaptor Plate
Accessories
2800-CABLE 2800 programming cable assembly - 1.8m
USB-SERIAL-ADP USB to Serial adaptor (COMSOL compatible with Windows 7)
Belkin Brand is Not Compatible with Windows 7
Batteries
BATT-7 Battery set 7ah (2x12v)
Dimensions 101H x 151W x 65D - per Battery
BATT-12 Battery set 12ah (2x12v)
Dimensions 101H x 151W x 98D - per Battery
BATT-17 Battery set 17ah (2x12v)
Dimensions 167H x 181W x 77D - per Battery
BATT-22 Battery set 22ah (2x12v), same case size as BATT/17
Dimensions 167H x 181W x 77D - per Battery
BATT-26 Battery set 26ah (2x12v)
Dimensions 125H x 175W x 166D - per Battery
BATT-33 Battery set 33ah (2x12v)
Dimensions 180H x 195W x 130D - per Battery
BATT-40 Battery set 40ah (2x12v)
Dimensions 170H x 197W x 165D - per Battery
BATT-55 Battery set 55ah (2x12v)
Dimensions 210H x 230W x 138D - per Battery
BATT-75 Battery set 75ah (2x12v)
Dimensions 212H x 258W x 168D - per Battery
Page 27 of  65